Add：No. 689 Xicheng Road, Zeguo Town, Wenling City, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
ALG
VERTICAL PIPELINE PUMP
V
E
R
S

assembly Stainless
steel GB/T20878-06Cr19Ni10 AISI304
8 O-ring NBR / /
9 Plug Stainless
steel GB/T20878-06Cr19Ni10 AISI304
10 Coupling Nodular  cast  iron GB/T 1348-QT500-7 /
11 Seal  cover Nodular  cast  iron GB/T 1348-QT500-7 /
1110
ALG Vertical Pipeline Pump ALG Vertical Pipeline Pump
Attachment-Baseplate
1 ALG32-14-0.75/2 A 27 ALG50-59-7.5/2 A 53 ALG80-54-22/2 A
2 ALG32-18-1.1/2 A 28 ALG50-60-15/2 A 54 ALG80-67-30/2 A
3 ALG32-21-1.5/2 A 29 ALG50-70-18.5/2 A 55 ALG100-9-2.2/2 A
4 ALG32-26-2.2/2 A 30 ALG50-80-11/2 A 56 ALG100-15-4/2 A
5 ALG32-33-3/2 A 31 ALG50-81-22/2 A 57 ALG100-17-5.5/2 A
6 ALG32-40-4/2 A 32 ALG65-15-2.2/2 A 58 ALG100-22-7.5/2 A
7 ALG32-50-5.5/2 A 33 ALG65-20-3/2 A 59 ALG100-27-11/2 A
8 ALG40-14-0.75/2 A 34 ALG65-22-4/2 A 60 ALG100-33-15/2 A
9 ALG40-16-1.1/2 A 35 ALG65-30-5.5/2 A 61 ALG100-40-18.5/2 B
10 ALG40-21-1.5/2 A 36 ALG65-34-7.5/2 A 62 ALG100-48-22/2 B
11 ALG40-20-2.2/2 A 37 ALG65-37-5.5/2 A 63 ALG100-52-30/2 B
12 ALG40-26-3/2 A 38 ALG65-41-11/2 A 64 ALG125-11-5.5/4 B
13 ALG40-30-4/2 A 39 ALG65-48-7.5/2 A 65 ALG125-14-7.5/4 B
14 ALG40-36-5.5/2 A 40 ALG65-51-15/2 A 66 ALG125-19-11/4 B
15 ALG40-48-7.5/2 A 41 ALG65-61-18.5/2 A 67 ALG125-22-15/4 B
16 ALG50-12-1.1/2 A 42 ALG65-68-22/2 A 68 ALG125-28-18.5/4 B
17 ALG50-15-1.5/2 A 43 ALG65-85-30/2 A 69 ALG125-32-22/4 B
18 ALG50-18-2.2/2 A 44 ALG80-13-3/2 A 70 ALG125-40-30/4 B
19 ALG50-24-3/2 A 45 ALG80-18-4/2 A 71 ALG125-48-37/4 B
20 ALG50-28-4/2 A 46 ALG80-23-5.5/2 A 72 ALG150-12.5-11/4 B
21 ALG50-32-3/2 A 47 ALG80-29-7.5/2 A 73 ALG150-17-15/4 B
22 ALG50-35-5.5/2 A 48 ALG80-32-11/2 A 74 ALG150-22-18.5/4 B
23 ALG50-39-4/2 A 49 ALG80-38-15/2 A 75 ALG150-25-22/4 B
24 ALG50-40-7.5/2 A 50 ALG80-41-11/2 A 76 ALG150-33-30/4 B
25 ALG50-49-5.5/2 A 51
No. Model Baseplate
model No. Model Baseplate
model No. Model Baseplate

0
235
195
4-Φ14
2-Φ18
2-Φ18
2-Φ18
144
340
290
4-Φ19
2-Φ18
δ35(baseplate thickness) δ35(baseplate thickness)
Baseplate A Baseplate B
Product List
1 ALG32-14-0.75/2 8 14 0.75 0.75
2 ALG32-18-1.1/2 8 18 1.1 1.1
3 ALG32-21-1.5/2 12.5 21 1.5 1.5
4 ALG32-26-2.2/2 12.5 26 2.2 2.2
5 ALG32-33-3/2 12.5 33 3
6 ALG32-40-4/2 12.5 40 4
7 ALG32-50-5.5/2 12.5 50 5.5
8 ALG40-14-0.75/2 8 14 0.75 0.75
9 ALG40-16-1.1/2 12.5 16 1.1 1.1
10 ALG40-21-1.5/2 12.5 21 1.5 1.5
11 ALG40-20-2.2/2 20 20 2.2 2.2
12 ALG40-26-3/2 20 26 3
13 ALG40-30-4/2 25 30 4
14 ALG40-36-5.5/2 25 36 5.5
15 ALG40-48-7.5/2 25 48 7.5
16 ALG50-32-3/2 12.5 32 3
17 ALG50-39-4/2 12.5 39 4
18 ALG50-49-5.5/2 12.5 49 5.5
19 ALG50-59-7.5/2 12.5 59 7.5
20 ALG50-80-11/2 12.5 80 11
21 ALG50-12-1.1/2 16 12 1.1 1.1
22 ALG50-15-1.5/2 20 15 1.5 1.5
23 ALG50-18-2.2/2 25 18 2.2 2.2
24 ALG50-24-3/2 25 24 3
25 ALG50-28-4/2 30 28 4
26 ALG50-35-5.5/2 30 35 5.5
27 ALG50-40-7.5/2 35 40 7.5
28 ALG50-50-11/2 40 50 11
29 ALG50-60-15/2 50 60 15
30 ALG50-70-18.5/2 50 70 18.5
31 ALG50-81-22/2 50 81 22
32 ALG65-37-5.5/2 25 37 5.5
33 ALG65-48-7.5/2 25 48 7.5
34 ALG65-15-2.2/2 30 15 2.2 2.2
35 ALG65-20-3/2 30 20 3
36 ALG65-22-4/2 40 22 4
37 ALG65-30-5.5/2 40 30 5.5
38 ALG65-34-7.5/2 50 34 7.5
39 ALG65-41-11/2 50 41
40 ALG65-51-15/2 50 51 15
41 ALG65-61-18.5/2 50 61
42 ALG65-68-22/2 50 68 22
43 ALG65-85-30/2 50 85
44 ALG80-41-11/2 50 41 11
45 ALG80-48-15/2 50 48
46 ALG80-13-3/2 50 13 3
47 ALG80-18-4/2 50 18
48 ALG80-23-5.5/2 50 23 5.5
49 ALG80-29-7.5/2 50 29
50 ALG80-32-11/2 70 32 11
51 ALG80-38-15/2 80 38 15
52 ALG80-47-18.5/2 80 47 18.5
53 ALG80-54-22/2 80 54 22
54 ALG80-67-30/2 80 67 30
55 ALG100-9-2.2/2 50 9 2.2 2.2
56 ALG100-15-4/2 60 15 4
57
No. Model
Q
[m³/h]
H
[m]
n
[r/min]
Standard  motor  voltage[V]
1X220V    3X380V
P2[kW]    P2[kW]
ALG100-17-5.5/2 80 17
2900
11
18.5
30
15
4
7.5
5.5
1312
ALG Vertical Pipeline Pump ALG Vertical Pipeline Pump
Product List
58 ALG100-22-7.5/2 80 22 7.5
59 ALG100-27-11/2 100 27
60 ALG100-33-15/2 100 33 15
61 ALG100-40-18.5/2 100 40
62 ALG100-48-22/2 100 48 22
63 ALG100-52-30/2 130 52
64 ALG125-11-5.5/4 120 11 5.5
65 ALG125-14-7.5/4 120 14 7.5
66 ALG125-19-11/4 140 19 11
67 ALG125-22-15/4 160 22 15
68 ALG125-28-18.5/4 160 28 18.5
69 ALG125-32-22/4 160 32
70 ALG125-40-30/4 160 40 30
71 ALG125-48-37/4 160 48
72 ALG150-12.5-11/4 200 12.5 11
73 ALG150-17-15/4 200 17
74 ALG150-22-18.5/4 200 22 18.5
75 ALG150-25-22/4 200 25
76 ALG150-33-30/4 200 33 30
77 ALG150-40-37/4 200 40 37
78 ALG150-50-45/4 200 50 45
79 ALG200-16-18.5/4 300 16 18.5
80 ALG200-19-22/4 300 19 22
81 ALG200-24-30/4 300 24 30
82 ALG200-31-37/4 300 31 37
83 ALG200-36-45/4 300 36 45
84 ALG200-47-55/4 300 47 55
85 ALG200-53-75/4 300 53 75
86 ALG200-12.5-22/4 400 12.5 22
87 ALG200-20
No. Model
Q
[m³/h]
H
[m]
n
[r/min]
Standard  motor  voltage[V]
1X220V    3X380V
P2[kW]    P2[kW]
-30/4 400 20 30
88 ALG200-23-37/4 400 23 37
89 ALG200-27-45/4 400 27 45
90 ALG200-32-55/4 400 32 55
91 ALG200-43-75/4 400 43 75
92 ALG200-50-90/4 400 50 90
93 ALG250-16-30/4 500 16 30
94 ALG250-19-37/4 500 19 37
95 ALG250-22-45/4 500 22 45
96 ALG250-29-55/4 500 29 55
97 ALG250-36-75/4 500 36 75
98 ALG250-47-90/4 500 47 90
99 ALG250-56-110/4 500 56 110
100 ALG250-12.5-30/4 630 12.5 30
101 ALG250-14-37/4 630 14 37
102 ALG250-17-45/4 630 17 45
103 ALG250-20-55/4 630 20 55
104 ALG250-26-75/4 630 26 75
105 ALG250-32-90/4 630 32 90
106 ALG250-40-110/4 630 40 110
107 ALG250-50-132/4 630 50 132
108 ALG300-15-55/4 900 15 55
109 ALG300-20-75/4 900 20 75
110 ALG300-25-90/4 900 25 90
111 ALG300-30-110/4 900 30 110
112 ALG300-35-132/4 900 35 132
113 ALG300-44-160/4 900 44 160
114 ALG300-55-200/4 900 55 200
2900
1450
1480
11

NPSH
   [ft]
-56-110,-47-90
-36-75,-22-45,-19-37,-16-30
NPSH(-22-45,-19-37,-16-30)
NPSH(-56-110,-47-90)
NPSH(-29-55,-36-75)
-29-55
Dimension and Net Weight
Technical Chart
Structure Diagram
Model Power(kW) Q[m³/h] 160 200 240 280 320 360 400 440 480
ALG200-12.5-22/4 22
H(m)
17.2 16.9 16.5 15.9 15.1 14 12.5 10.7 8
ALG200-20-30/4 30 24.6 24.4 24 23.6 22.8 21.7 20 17.5 14.2
ALG200-23-37/4 37 28.1 27.8 27.4 26.8 25.9 24.8 23 20.9 18.2
ALG200-27-45/4 45 32.1 31.7 31.2 30.5 29.6 28.4 27 24.9 22.5
ALG200-32-55/4 55 37.5 37.1 36.5 35.7 34.7 33.3 32 29.9 27.7
ALG200-43-75/4 75 47 46.7 46.4 45.9 45.3 44.4 43 41.1 38.6